
Michelin ®

XLD® D1

LOADERS, DOZERS AND GRADERS

The L4 radial tire for load-and-carry applications 

providing high levels of stability and protection



Michelin® XLD® D1

exceptional
Speed capability

great  
protection

exceptional  
grip

Open-tread design provides mud 
evacuation. Angled lugs provide 
longitudinal adhesion for more 
efficient loading at the face.

*/** load and carry 
up to 14 KPH

Reinforced belt package and 
customized compound dedicated 
to aggressive conditions
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XLD D1 A L4R ** 
35/65R33 Tubeless

143231 
33617

14 
8.7

60 
75.6

XLD D1 L4 ** 244A2 
45/65R45 Tubeless

733149 
78673

14 
8.7

71 
89.4

XLD D1 A L4R * 
26.5R25 Tubeless

123495 
70042

14 
8.7

53 
66.8

COMMERCIAL  
DESCRIPTION

CAI  
MSPN

Max. dist./hour
km 

mile

Tread depth  
mm 
32rd


