

THE L4 RADIAL TIRE FOR LOAD-AND-CARRY APPLICATIONS
PROVIDING HIGH LEVELS OF STABILITY AND PROTECTION









MICHELIN' XLD' D1



EXCEPTIONAL GRIP

Open-tread design provides mud evacuation. Angled lugs provide longitudinal adhesion for more efficient loading at the face.



EXCEPTIONAL SPEED CAPABILITY

*/** load and carry up to 14 KPH



GREAT PROTECTION

Reinforced belt package and customized compound dedicated to aggressive conditions



COMMERCIAL DESCRIPTION	CAI <i>MSPN</i>	Max. dist./hour km <i>mile</i>	Tread depth mm <i>32rd</i>
XLD D1 A L4R **	143231	14	60
35/65R33 Tubeless	<i>33617</i>	<i>8.7</i>	<i>75.6</i>
XLD D1 L4 ** 244A2	733149	14	71
45/65R45 Tubeless	<i>78673</i>	<i>8.7</i>	89.4
XLD D1 A L4R *	123495	14	53
26.5R25 Tubeless	<i>70042</i>	<i>8.7</i>	<i>66.8</i>

